
9/26/2018    9:19 AM

Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, October 8, 2018 Time: 1:00 p.m. Project Manager: Rachel Rowe
Email: rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us

Phone Number: 360-416-1466

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Addendum 

#1 Sent
Skagit County Staff

1 Rachel Rowe 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Rachel 360-416-1400 rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us 9/14/2018

2 Rachel Rowe 1801 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Rachel 360-416-1400 rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us 9/14/2018

3 Bob Martin 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Bob 360-416-1400 robertm@co.skagit.wa.us 9/14/2018

4 Kelley Marriott 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Kelley 360-416-1400 kelleym@co.skagit.wa.us 9/14/2018

5 Paul Randall-Grutter, P.E. 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Paul 360-146-1400 paulrg@co.skagit.wa.us 9/14/2018

6 Sheila Daut 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 Sheila 360-416-1400 sdaut@co.skagit.wa.us 9/14/2018

7
Prime Contractors

emailed Dakota Creek Industries 820 4th Street, PO Box 218 Anacortes, WA 98221 360-293-9575 repairs@dakotacreek.com 9/14/2018
emailed Dakota Creek Industries 820 4th Street, PO Box 218 Anacortes, WA 98221 Ron Daniel 360-293-9575 ron@dakotacreek.com 9/14/2018
emailed Foss Martime Company 660 West Ewing Street Seattle, WA 98119 William Sage 206-281-4734 wsage@foss.com 9/14/2018
emailed Foss Martime Company 660 West Ewing Street Seattle, WA 98119 jhie@foss.com 9/14/2018
emailed Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 5400 Cameron Road Freeland, WA 98249 Matt Nichols 360-331-5173 mattn@nicholsboats.com 9/14/2018
emailed Nichols Brothers Boat Builders 5400 Cameron Road Freeland, WA 98249 Lacey Greene 360-331-5173 lgreene@nicholsboats.com 9/14/2018
emailed Lake Union Drydock Company 1515 Fairview Avenue E Seattle, WA 98102 info@ludd.com 9/14/2018
emailed Lake Union Drydock Company 1515 Fairview Avenue E Seattle, WA 98102 Anne Fitelson 206-380-8516 fitelsona@ludd.com 9/14/2018

emailed Puglia Engineering Inc./Fairhaven Shipyard 201 Harris Ave Bellingham, WA 98225 Matt Wallberg
360-647-0080 
extn 219 Mwallberg@Pugliamarine.com 9/14/2018

7 Dakota Creek Industries 820 4th Street, PO Box 218 Anacortes, WA 98221 Jason Huffman 360-293-9575 jhuffman@dakotacreek.com 9/20/2018
downloaded Foss Martime Company 660 West Ewing Street Seattle, WA 98119 Gordon Kramer 253-261-7114 gkramer@Foss.com 9/20/2018
pre-bid mtg Lake Union Drydock Company 1515 Fairview Avenue E Seattle, WA 98102 John Stebbins 206-323-6400 stebbinj@ludd.com 9/20/2018
pre-bid mtg Lake Union Drydock Company 1515 Fairview Avenue E Seattle, WA 98102 David Green 206-323-6400 greend@ludd.com 9/20/2018
downloaded Foss Maritime Company 450 Alaskan Way South #706 Seattle, WA 98104 Amanda Dayton 360-391-7594 adayton@foss.com 9/14/2018

Plan Centers

2019 Haul-Out And Maintenance for the Vehicle and Passenger Ferry M/V Guemes, Project #FEHO19-1
$650,000 to $700,000

mailto:rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:robertm@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:kelleym@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:paulrg@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:sdaut@co.skagit.wa.us
mailto:repairs@dakotacreek.com
mailto:ron@dakotacreek.com
mailto:wsage@foss.com
mailto:jhie@foss.com
mailto:mattn@nicholsboats.com
mailto:lgreene@nicholsboats.com
mailto:info@ludd.com
mailto:fitelsona@ludd.com
mailto:Mwallberg@Pugliamarine.com
mailto:jhuffman@dakotacreek.com
mailto:gkramer@Foss.com
mailto:stebbinj@ludd.com
mailto:greend@ludd.com
mailto:adayton@foss.com


9/26/2018    9:19 AM

Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, October 8, 2018 Time: 1:00 p.m. Project Manager: Rachel Rowe
Email: rrowe@co.skagit.wa.us

Phone Number: 360-416-1466

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Addendum 

#1 Sent

2019 Haul-Out And Maintenance for the Vehicle and Passenger Ferry M/V Guemes, Project #FEHO19-1
$650,000 to $700,000

downloaded Daily Journal of Commerce Trista Allen 206-622-8272 trista.allen@djc.com 9/14/2018

downloaded
WCR Plan Center- Western Construction 
Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 9/14/2018

mailto:trista.allen@djc.com
mailto:info@wcrinc.com

	Sheet1

